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Coaches

Varsity Head
Junior Varsity
Freshman Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

First
Jackson
Brogan
Brady
Brock
Gavin
Cayden
Kaleb
Nick
Caleb
Brody
Colton
Peyton
Noah
Codey
Grady
John
Benjamin
Preston
Alex

Greg Dikos

Jim Kominkiewicz
Austin Fyffe

Tom Stanton
John Westra
Marcus Newling
Paul Holaway

Last
Goerke
Oldfather
Clayton
Donat
Haut
Keeton
Witkop
Springer
Spinsky
Charbonneau
Breden
Brothers
Pressler
Clarke
Harrell
Gutierrez
Galiher
Lane
Vespie

C-Team Baseball

INF
SS

OF

SS
OF
OF
SS
3B
OF
1B
3B
SS
P/1B
1B
1B
OF

Administration
Superintendent
Principal
Athletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director

For all Penn Athletic Information visit:

www.penn.phmschools.org

or follow on |£.4] @The_Pennant

Ht. Wt
6'0 168
5'8 180
5'8 148
6'0 185
5'9 150
6'0 175
5'4 116
510 140
5'8 135
5'8 130
510 171
511 185
5'8 172
510 160
5'8 135
5'8 145
510 140
6'0 205
510 145

Dr. Jerry Thacker
Sean Galiher
Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams
Marie Doan

Updated 3/20/2024

Bat/Throw
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/L
R/R
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